
ST. CLAIR TOWNSHIP 

 MEETING SCHEDULE 2024 

The dates of the regular monthly meetings of St. Clair Township Board of 

Trustees for the calendar year 2024 are as follows: 

  Tuesday, January 23, 2024 

  Tuesday, February 27, 2024 

  Tuesday, March 26, 2024 

  Tuesday, April 23, 2024 

  Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

  Tuesday, June 25, 2024 

  Tuesday, July 23, 2024 

  Tuesday, August 27, 2024 

  Tuesday, September 24, 2024 

  Tuesday, October 22, 2024 

  Tuesday, November 26, 2024 

  Tuesday, December 17, 2024 

 

All meetings will be held at the St. Clair Township Office located at 

107 Service Street, Swansea, IL. Meetings will begin at 7:00 p.m. local 

time. 

Approved at the November 28, 2023, Regular Board Meeting. 

_____________________________ 

Shelly Korves, Township Supervisor 


